OPTICAL FIBRE SOLUTIONS
MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial
The MEGAnet Qs series short span aerial cables are all-dielectric, light weight and slim. Aramid yarn is used as a strength
member and is suitable for span lengths of up to 75 meters.
Features
• Thixotropic gel filled loose tubes protects fibre against
expansion and contraction
• Water blocking yarns and tape are applied for cable core

Blue Orange Green Brown Grey White Red Black Yellow Violet Pink Aqua
Note: If the tube or fibre number is greater than 12, the above colors will be repeated with an additional black ring marking.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
A-BB41-B00850 MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial 75m | 18 Fibre | 9.4mm
A-BB41-B00900 MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial 75m | 24 Fibre | 9.4mm
A-BB41-B00950 MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial 75m | 36 Fibre | 9.4mm
A-BB41-B01000 MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial 75m | 48 Fibre | 10.2mm
A-BB41-B01050 MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial 75m | 72 Fibre | 10.7mm
A-BB41-B01100 MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial 75m | 96 Fibre | 12.4mm
A-BB41-B01150 MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial 75m | 144 Fibre | 15.3mm
A-BB41-B01200 MEGAnet Qs Cable Single Mode Short Span Aerial 75m | 288 Fibre | 16.3mm
V 2022/08